
MENU
TO SHARE

THICK FRIES (GFR)
With chicken salt
Loaded with melted cheddar, bacon and shallots
- ADD GRAVY/AIOLI

SEASONED WEDGES
With sour cream and sweet chilli

BIRRIA BEEF SPRING ROLLS [2]
Beef brisket, melted cheddar,
pickled onion and adobo mayo

GRILLED CHICKEN SATAY SKEWERS [4] (GFR)
Satay sauce, rice noodles,
macadamia crumble and sesame

CRISPY CHICKEN TACOS [2]
Flour tortillas with chipotle aioli, fermented
fresno chilli, lettuce, cheese and mexi-slaw

BAJA FLATHEAD TACOS [2]
Beer battered flathead with lime aioli,
mango salsa, lettuce, cheese and mexi-slaw

BOMBAY CAULIFLOWER TACOS [2] (V)
Pakora inspired cauliflower bites with chipotle
aioli, pickled onion, lettuce, cheese and mexi-slaw

CHICKEN NUGGETS [10]
Tempura chicken nuggets, fries and
sweet & sour sauce

BUFFALO WILD WINGS
Bourbon buffalo wings and house ranch

BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDERS
Wood fired hot sauce, pickled chilli and house ranch

 

 

GET NUGGETS, WINGS AND TENDERS HALF PRICE
EVERY DAY BETWEEN 4PM TO 6PM

M

$9
$12
$1

$9

$12

$14

$15

$16

$15

$15

$14

$15

G

$11
$14
$2

$11

$14

$17

$19
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$19

$19

$17

$18

1/2 PRICE CHICKEN



BURGERS

MENU
AMERICAN CHEESEBURGER
Flame grilled Angus patty, onion jam, cheddar,
pickles, burger sauce and tomato chutney

STACKED DOUBLE BEEF & BACON
Flame grilled Angus patties, rasher bacon,
onion jam, lettuce, tomato, cheddar, pickles,
aioli and tomato chutney

SPICY FRIED CHICKEN
Buttermilk chicken breast tossed in buffalo
sauce, melted cheddar, lettuce, slaw, pickles
and chipotle aioli

EL NACHO GRANDE
Flame grilled Angus patty, melted cheddar,
guacamole, chipotle aioli, corn chips, lettuce,
tomato, and fresno chilli

MARGHERITA
Napoli, mozzarella, basil, smoked
burrata and balsamic drizzle

PEPPERONI
Calabrese pepperoni, fire roasted
peppers, caramelised onion, kalamata
olives, oregano and mozzarella

HAWAIIAN
Honey ham, pineapple, bacon,
napoli sauce and mozzarella

PESTO CHICKEN & BACON
Semi-dried tomato, mushroom,
capsicum, parmesan, pesto aioli,
rocket and mozzarella

 

 

M

$20

$24

$23

$22

$17.9

$20.9

$18.9

$20.9

G

$24

$26

$25

$24

$20.9

$23.9

$21.9

$23.9

All served on a milk
bun with thick fries

From 5:30PM to 8:30PMPIZZA

Please let staff know of any allergies. All of our sauces are gluten-free.
15% Surcharge applies on Public Holidays.

(V) Vegetarian, (GFR) Gluten-Free on Request


