MACKENZIE'S

SPORTS BAR



TO SHARE



THICK EDIES (CER)	M	G
THICK FRIES (GFR) With chicken salt Loaded with melted cheddar, bacon and shallots - ADD GRAVY/AIOLI	\$9 \$12 \$1	\$11 \$14 \$2
SEASONED WEDGES With sour cream and sweet chilli	\$9	\$11
BIRRIA BEEF SPRING ROLLS [2] Beef brisket, melted cheddar, pickled onion and adobo mayo	\$12	\$14
GRILLED CHICKEN SATAY SKEWERS [4] (GFR) Satay sauce, rice noodles, macadamia crumble and sesame	\$14	\$17
CRISPY CHICKEN TACOS [2] Flour tortillas with chipotle aioli, fermented fresno chilli, lettuce, cheese and mexi-slaw	\$15	\$19
BAJA FLATHEAD TACOS [2] Beer battered flathead with lime aioli, mango salsa, lettuce, cheese and mexi-slaw	\$16	\$21
BOMBAY CAULIFLOWER TACOS [2] (V) Pakora inspired cauliflower bites with chipotle aioli, pickled onion, lettuce, cheese and mexi-slaw	\$15	\$19
CHICKEN NUGGETS [10]	\$15	\$19

aioli, pickled onion, lettuce, cheese and mexi-slaw		
CHICKEN NUGGETS [10] Tempura chicken nuggets, fries and sweet & sour sauce	\$15	\$19
BUFFALO WILD WINGS Bourbon buffalo wings and house ranch	\$14	\$17
BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDERS Wood fired hot sauce, pickled chilli and house ranch	\$15	\$18

1/2 PRICE CHICKEN

GET NUGGETS, WINGS AND TENDERS HALF PRICE EVERY DAY BETWEEN 4PM TO 6PM

MACKENZIE'S

SPORTS BAR



BURGERS All served on a milk bun with thick fries		
	M	G
AMERICAN CHEESEBURGER Flame grilled Angus patty, onion jam, cheddar, pickles, burger sauce and tomato chutney	\$20	\$24
STACKED DOUBLE BEEF & BACON Flame grilled Angus patties, rasher bacon, onion jam, lettuce, tomato, cheddar, pickles, aioli and tomato chutney	\$24	\$26
SPICY FRIED CHICKEN Buttermilk chicken breast tossed in buffalo sauce, melted cheddar, lettuce, slaw, pickles and chipotle aioli	\$23	\$25
EL NACHO GRANDE Flame grilled Angus patty, melted cheddar, guacamole, chipotle aioli, corn chips, lettuce, tomato, and fresno chilli	\$22	\$24
PIZZA From 5:30PM to 8:30PM		
MARGHERITA Napoli, mozzarella, basil, smoked burrata and balsamic drizzle	\$17.9	\$20.9
PEPPERONI Calabrese pepperoni, fire roasted peppers, caramelised onion, kalamata olives, oregano and mozzarella	\$20.9	\$23.9
HAWAIIAN Honey ham, pineapple, bacon, napoli sauce and mozzarella	\$18.9	\$21.9
PESTO CHICKEN & BACON Semi-dried tomato, mushroom, capsicum, parmesan, pesto aioli,	\$20.9	\$23.9

(V) Vegetarian, (GFR) Gluten-Free on Request

rocket and mozzarella

Please let staff know of any allergies. All of our sauces are gluten-free. 15% Surcharge applies on Public Holidays.